Year
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2012
2010
2009
2007
2006
2005
2003
2001
1998
1997
1994

School

Hebron HS

Creek Valley MS
Flower Mound HS
Hebon HS

Flower Mound HS
Marcus HS
Shadow Ridge MS
Hebron HS
Hebron HS
Marcus HS
Marcus HS
Downing MS
Flower Mound HS
McKamy MS

The Colony HS
Lewisville HS

The Colony HS

Group

Wind Synphony
Honor Winds
Wind Synphony
Chamber Choirs
Orchestra

Wind Synphony
Honor Winds
Wind Synphony
Clarinet Choir
Wind Synphony
Percussion Ensemble
Symphonic Band
Wind Synphony
Honor Winds
Wind Synphony
Wind Synphony
Wind Synphony

Director
Andy Sealy
Kim Cooley

Breant Biskup & Jana Harvey

Andy Sealy

Ann Smith

Amanda Drinkwater
Chris Meredith
Andy Sealy

Andy Sealy

Amanda Drinkwater
Kenan Wylie

Steve Smith

Mike Brown

Kathy Johnson

Dick Clardy

Brad Kent

Dick Clardy



